## Join an exclusive group of companies for the 2021 launch of our Employer Partner Program!



Employers,

As your newly enhanced WPAOG Career Services team embarks on our third year of operation, I invite each of you to join us in fulfilling our vision to be the most connected alumni body in the world! With a rapidly growing talent pool of nearly 1,000 graduates pivoting to new jobs this year, we want you and your organization to be among our first **Employer Partners**. Whether you're starting a new veterans hiring program or need to diversify your leadership ranks with agile and collaborative utility players, WPAOG Career Services can help you build your brand into a recognized mainstay of recruiting and retaining West Point graduates.

**Employer Partners** also play a critical role by providing value and measurable support of our mission to ensure graduates gain the right combination of career development education, skills and practical experience required to successfully navigate the job market."

Julia Ruddock '07

Director of Career Services

## Why become a Partner?

As an **Employer Partner**, your company will gain an ally in WPAOG Career Services. Our all-alumni team of professional career coaches and military/veteran recruitment experts will help you grow your workforce with industry experienced West Point graduates at all levels. Your \$2,500 annual partnership package includes:

- Sponsor status and registration for industry focused job fairs
- Access to pre-qualified candidates curated to specific needs
- Exclusive Sponsor of a Virtual Workshop
- Recognition in all Career Services Presentations
- Logo and link on Career Services Website
- Social Media Takeover (once per subscription term)
- Spotlight in the Career Services E-Newsletter
- Virtual Interview Days coordinated by Career Services
- Priority Invitation to speaking engagements, industry networking events, workshops
- Access to self-service Career Services platform: job postings, applicant tracking, and events



Space is limited. Email **careers@wpaog.org** to become an **Employer Partner** today!